
#3 Women's 50y (Division 1)
Pl Name Yr Team Time Note H(Pl) Pts
1 LANGE, Elizabeth SR Nipmuc Regional 6.60 3(1)

1 KEYES, Casey SR Nipmuc Regional 6.60 2(1)

1 BILODEAU, Abigail 8 Douglas 6.60 1(1)

4 DZIOBAK, Nadia SO Douglas 7.40 2(2)

5 JOHNSON, Sharae SO Sutton 7.50 2(3)

6 COLORIO, Piper SO Sutton 7.70 3(2)

7 BOONE, Addison SO Whitinsville Christian 7.90 1(2)

8 PORTILLO, Luiza SO Hopedale Jr/Sr 8.60 1(3)

9 RIDDELL, Holly JR Hopedale Jr/Sr 10.40 1(4)

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Yr Team Time Note

Section 1 of 3

1 BILODEAU, Abigail 8 Douglas 6.60

2 BOONE, Addison SO Whitinsville Christian 7.90

3 PORTILLO, Luiza SO Hopedale Jr/Sr 8.60

4 RIDDELL, Holly JR Hopedale Jr/Sr 10.40

Section 2 of 3

1 KEYES, Casey SR Nipmuc Regional 6.60

2 DZIOBAK, Nadia SO Douglas 7.40

3 JOHNSON, Sharae SO Sutton 7.50

Section 3 of 3

1 LANGE, Elizabeth SR Nipmuc Regional 6.60

2 COLORIO, Piper SO Sutton 7.70

#4 Women's 50y (Division 2)
Pl Name Yr Team Time Note H(Pl)
1 HOLMES, Aaralyn 7 Blackstone-Millville 7.20 2(1)

2 CHOMA, Eliana 8 Sutton 7.40 1(1)

3 GUAMAN, Nube FR Hopedale Jr/Sr 7.50 3(1)

4 GUIMARAES, Danielle SO Sutton 8.00 2(2)

5 BACON, Charlotte 7 Hopedale Jr/Sr 8.40 3(2)

6 DASILVA, Dayseane FR Sutton 8.80 1(2)

7 CHEVALIER, Sophie 7 Hopedale Jr/Sr 9.40 2(3)

8 JENKS, Angelina SO Douglas 9.80 3(3)

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Yr Team Time Note

Section 1 of 3

1 CHOMA, Eliana 8 Sutton 7.40

2 DASILVA, Dayseane FR Sutton 8.80

Section 2 of 3

1 HOLMES, Aaralyn 7 Blackstone-Millville 7.20

2 GUIMARAES, Danielle SO Sutton 8.00

3 CHEVALIER, Sophie 7 Hopedale Jr/Sr 9.40

Section 3 of 3

1 GUAMAN, Nube FR Hopedale Jr/Sr 7.50
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#4 Women's 50y (Division 2) (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Time Note
2 BACON, Charlotte 7 Hopedale Jr/Sr 8.40

3 JENKS, Angelina SO Douglas 9.80

#7 Women's 300 Meters (Division 1)
Pl Name Yr Team Time Note H(Pl) Pts
1 YOUNG, Lillia SR Nipmuc Regional 47.66 2(1)

2 BILODEAU, Abigail 8 Douglas 47.79 1(1)

3 FADDEN, Keira SR Sutton 48.47 2(2)

4 WATTS, Emma SO Nipmuc Regional 48.63 2(3)

5 CEDERLUND, Jessica SO Sutton 52.15 2(4)

6 MIRANDA, Victoria SR Hopedale Jr/Sr 53.72 1(2)

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Yr Team Time Note

Section 1 of 2

1 BILODEAU, Abigail 8 Douglas 47.79

2 MIRANDA, Victoria SR Hopedale Jr/Sr 53.72

Section 2 of 2

1 YOUNG, Lillia SR Nipmuc Regional 47.66

2 FADDEN, Keira SR Sutton 48.47

3 WATTS, Emma SO Nipmuc Regional 48.63

4 CEDERLUND, Jessica SO Sutton 52.15

#8 Women's 300 Meters (Division 2)
Pl Name Yr Team Time Note H(Pl)
1 CERUTI, Antonia FR Nipmuc Regional 54.31 3(1)

2 MUNOZ, Jade SR Nipmuc Regional 55.15 1(1)

3 AUBUT, Kayla JR Nipmuc Regional 55.23 3(2)

4 BACON, Charlotte 7 Hopedale Jr/Sr 55.93 3(3)

5 TUCKER, Madison FR Nipmuc Regional 56.20 4(1)

6 RINEHART, Gabby SO Hopedale Jr/Sr 56.24 2(1)

7 COLORIO, Piper SO Sutton 56.35 1(2)

8 SULLIVAN, Jenna 8 Sutton 57.95 1(3)

9 CARRERIO, Dori 7 Hopedale Jr/Sr 1:00.28 3(4)

10 FOELLMER, Megan SR Whitinsville Christian 1:04.94 2(2)

11 PORTILLO, Luiza SO Hopedale Jr/Sr 1:04.97 4(2)

12 GUAMAN, Nube FR Hopedale Jr/Sr 1:06.19 2(3)

13 JENKS, Angelina SO Douglas 1:20.08 2(4)

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Yr Team Time Note

Section 1 of 4

1 MUNOZ, Jade SR Nipmuc Regional 55.15

2 COLORIO, Piper SO Sutton 56.35

3 SULLIVAN, Jenna 8 Sutton 57.95

Section 2 of 4

1 RINEHART, Gabby SO Hopedale Jr/Sr 56.24

2 FOELLMER, Megan SR Whitinsville Christian 1:04.94
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#8 Women's 300 Meters (Division 2) (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Time Note
3 GUAMAN, Nube FR Hopedale Jr/Sr 1:06.19

4 JENKS, Angelina SO Douglas 1:20.08

Section 3 of 4

1 CERUTI, Antonia FR Nipmuc Regional 54.31

2 AUBUT, Kayla JR Nipmuc Regional 55.23

3 BACON, Charlotte 7 Hopedale Jr/Sr 55.93

4 CARRERIO, Dori 7 Hopedale Jr/Sr 1:00.28

Section 4 of 4

1 TUCKER, Madison FR Nipmuc Regional 56.20

2 PORTILLO, Luiza SO Hopedale Jr/Sr 1:04.97

#10 Women's 600 Meters (Division 1)
Pl Name Yr Team Time Note H(Pl) Pts
1 CASEY, Jessica SO Nipmuc Regional 1:58.68 2(1)

2 GABRIEL, Sofia SO Sutton 2:03.83 2(2)

3 DYKE, Josephina FR Whitinsville Christian 2:04.42 1(1)

4 SULLIVAN, Erin SR Sutton 2:09.13 2(3)

5 MARTIN, Allie SR Nipmuc Regional 2:10.55 1(2)

6 HEMINGWAY, Julia SO Sutton 2:11.29 2(4)

7 DONNELLY, Orla SO Whitinsville Christian 2:20.70 1(3)

8 FOELLMER, Megan SR Whitinsville Christian 2:36.67 1(4)

9 AUCIELLO, lilah Sutton 2:37.67 1(5)

10 SAETEROS, Kelly SR Nipmuc Regional 2:52.09 2(5)

HIGGINS, Charlotte 7 Hopedale Jr/Sr NT 1

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Yr Team Time Note

Section 1 of 2

1 DYKE, Josephina FR Whitinsville Christian 2:04.42

2 MARTIN, Allie SR Nipmuc Regional 2:10.55

3 DONNELLY, Orla SO Whitinsville Christian 2:20.70

4 FOELLMER, Megan SR Whitinsville Christian 2:36.67

5 AUCIELLO, lilah Sutton 2:37.67

HIGGINS, Charlotte 7 Hopedale Jr/Sr NT

Section 2 of 2

1 CASEY, Jessica SO Nipmuc Regional 1:58.68

2 GABRIEL, Sofia SO Sutton 2:03.83

3 SULLIVAN, Erin SR Sutton 2:09.13

4 HEMINGWAY, Julia SO Sutton 2:11.29

5 SAETEROS, Kelly SR Nipmuc Regional 2:52.09

#12 Women's 1000 Meters (Division 1)
Pl Name Yr Team Time Note Pts
1 FLAGG, Abby FR Whitinsville Christian 3:39.62

2 WIERENGA, Emma JR Whitinsville Christian 3:39.73

3 CARR, Caydence JR Nipmuc Regional 3:45.87

4 BORATYN, Kayleen SO Sutton 3:46.96

5 ACEDO DEL OLMO MARTI, Ana Victoria SR Nipmuc Regional 3:48.40
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#12 Women's 1000 Meters (Division 1) (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Time Note Pts
6 CARRERIO, Mabel FR Hopedale Jr/Sr 3:53.62

7 HAMELIN, Emilee SR Douglas 4:00.73

8 KHANNA, Nishtha SO Sutton 4:03.41

KANAK, Anastasiia FR Nipmuc Regional NT

#14 Women's 1 Mile Run (Division 1)
Pl Name Yr Team Time Note Pts
1 LAMOREAUX, Annabella SO Sutton 5:36.99

2 FLAGG, Emily FR Whitinsville Christian 5:51.99

3 UTHOFF, Gretchen JR Nipmuc Regional 6:20.24

4 JOHNSON, Meredith SO Whitinsville Christian 6:56.08

#16 Women's 2 Mile Run (Division 1)
Pl Name Yr Team Time Note Pts
1 BREGMAN, Vivien FR Sutton 12:56.08

2 ORFF, Avery JR Nipmuc Regional 12:58.11

3 HAYES, Natalie SR Sutton 13:00.08

4 MARTIN, Allie SR Nipmuc Regional 13:55.97

5 JONASCH, Emma SR Sutton 14:41.31

#19 Women's 50y Hurdles (Division 1)
Pl Name Yr Team Time Note H(Pl) Pts
1 LENFEST, Julia JR Nipmuc Regional 7.80 2(1)

2 HAIRE, Ava JR Douglas 7.90 1(1)

3 GLIDDEN, Avery SR Whitinsville Christian 8.30 2(2)

4 HARVEY, Finch FR Whitinsville Christian 8.40 1(2)

5 CHOMA, Abby SR Sutton 8.60 3(1)

6 DIANNI, Brynn SO Nipmuc Regional 8.70 3(2)

7 MARIA, Ava SO Hopedale Jr/Sr 9.10 1(3)

7 BORATYN, Kayleen SO Sutton 9.10 2(3)

9 HIGGINS, Katherine FR Hopedale Jr/Sr 9.40 1(4)

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Yr Team Time Note

Section 1 of 3

1 HAIRE, Ava JR Douglas 7.90

2 HARVEY, Finch FR Whitinsville Christian 8.40

3 MARIA, Ava SO Hopedale Jr/Sr 9.10

4 HIGGINS, Katherine FR Hopedale Jr/Sr 9.40

Section 2 of 3

1 LENFEST, Julia JR Nipmuc Regional 7.80

2 GLIDDEN, Avery SR Whitinsville Christian 8.30

3 BORATYN, Kayleen SO Sutton 9.10

Section 3 of 3

1 CHOMA, Abby SR Sutton 8.60
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#19 Women's 50y Hurdles (Division 1) (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Time Note
2 DIANNI, Brynn SO Nipmuc Regional 8.70

#20 Women's 50y Hurdles (Division 2)
Pl Name Yr Team Time Note
1 HOLMES, Aaralyn 7 Blackstone-Millville 8.80

2 CHRISTENSEN, Alissa JR Nipmuc Regional 9.10

3 WIERENGA, Lilly SO Whitinsville Christian 9.20

#22 Women's 4 x 200m Relay (Division 1)
Pl Team Time Note H(Pl) Pts
1 Nipmuc Regional (A) 2:01.93 1(1)

2 Whitinsville Christian (A) 2:12.20 2(1)

3 Sutton (A) 2:15.71 1(2)

4 Nipmuc Regional (B) 2:17.53 1(3)

5 Hopedale Jr/Sr (A) 2:21.59 2(2)

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Team Time Note

Section 1 of 2

1 Nipmuc Regional (A) 2:01.93

2 Sutton (A) 2:15.71

3 Nipmuc Regional (B) 2:17.53

Section 2 of 2

1 Whitinsville Christian (A) 2:12.20

2 Hopedale Jr/Sr (A) 2:21.59

#24 Women's 4 x 400m Relay (Division 1)
Pl Team Time Note Pts
1 Sutton (A) 4:46.95

2 Nipmuc Regional (A) 5:06.56

#26 Women's High Jump (Division 1)

Pl Name Yr Team Mark 3' 11" 4' 1" 4' 3" 4' 5" 4' 7" Pts
1 TOWNE, Hayden SO Sutton 4' 5" O O O O XXX

2 SULLIVAN, Jenna 8 Sutton 4' 3" O O O XXX

3 DIANNI, Brynn SO Nipmuc Regi 4' 3" O XO XO XXX

4 AUBUT, Kayla JR Nipmuc Regi 4' 1" O XXO XXX

#28 Women's Shot Put (Division 1)

Pl Name Yr Team Mark Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Rnd 4 Rnd 5 Rnd 6 Pts
1 MOLONEY, Delia SR Whitinsville C 30' 41 /2 30' 41 /2 29' 21 /2 29' 10"

2 CHOMA, Abby SR Sutton 28' 111 /2 26' 01 /2 26' 4" 28' 111 /2

3 SQUIRES, Amelia JR Nipmuc Regi 28' 10" 28' 10" 28' 6" 28' 61 /2

4 WYNDHAM, Erin SR Whitinsville C 28' 81 /2 22' 11 /2 23' 01 /2 28' 81 /2

5 SULLIVAN, Laura SR Sutton 27' 1" 27' 1" 26' 5" 26' 8"

6 FLANAGAN, Lucey SO Nipmuc Regi 24' 71 /2 22' 11" 24' 71 /2 23' 3"
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#28 Women's Shot Put (Division 1) (cont'd)

Pl Name Yr Team Mark Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Rnd 4 Rnd 5 Rnd 6 Pts
7 MARIA, Ava SO Hopedale Jr/ 23' 11" 22' 31 /2 23' 11" 23' 41 /2

8 SULLIVAN, Erin SR Sutton 23' 11" 23' 4" 22' 11" 23' 11"

9 GUERTIN, Abigail SO Whitinsville C 23' 11 /2 22' 8" 21' 21 /2 23' 11 /2

10 PORTILLO, Luiza SO Hopedale Jr/ 21' 7" 20' 91 /2 20' 6" 21' 7"

11 KURZE, Eliza JR Nipmuc Regi 20' 71 /2 19' 7" 20' 5" 20' 71 /2

12 KILLEEN, Lily JR Nipmuc Regi 20' 6" 19' 5" 19' 0" 20' 6"

13 COLORIO, Piper SO Sutton 19' 8" 18' 8" 19' 8" 15' 91 /2

14 DZIOBAK, Nadia SO Douglas 19' 3" 19' 11 /2 18' 9" 19' 3"

15 KHANNA, Nishtha SO Sutton 18' 10" 16' 10" 18' 8" 18' 10"

16 MIRANDA, Victoria SR Hopedale Jr/ 18' 41 /2 18' 41 /2 17' 8" 17' 11 /2

17 RIDDELL, Holly JR Hopedale Jr/ 16' 5" 15' 7" 16' 5" 15' 11 /2

18 WOZNIAK, Abby SR Whitinsville C 16' 11 /2 15' 6" 15' 6" 16' 11 /2

19 CHEVALIER, Sophie 7 Hopedale Jr/ 12' 3" 10' 101 /2 12' 3" 11' 10"

Women's Scores
Team Score

Nipmuc Regional 46

Sutton 44

Team Score

Sutton 82

Blackstone-Millville Reg 0

Team Score

Nipmuc Regional 81

Blackstone-Millville Reg 0

Team Score

Whitinsville Christian 44

Douglas 19

Team Score

Whitinsville Christian 51

Hopedale Jr/Sr 12

Team Score

Hopedale Jr/Sr 26

Douglas 22
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